## PATENT CERTIFICATE FOR INVENTION

## Certificate No.6936693

GRAPHITE FOIL, SHEET MATERIAL ON

Title of the Invention: THE BASIS THEREOF, SEAL AND

**PRODUCTION METHOD** 

Andrej Vladimirovich IVANOV

Natalya Vladimirovna MAKSIMOVA Olga Nikolaevna SHORNIKOVA

Inventor(s): Stanislav Vladimirovich FILIMONOV

Artem Petrovich MALAKHO Viktor Vasilievich AVDEEV

Patent No.: ZL201980043791.7

Application date: June 26, 2019

Patentee:(s):

JOINT STOCK COMPANY SCIENTIFIC AND

PROPRIETION ASSOCIATION IN PROPRIETION

PRODUCTION ASSOCIATION "UNICHIMTEK"

Address: ul. Zavodskaya, 2, k.121, mkr. Klimovsk Moskovskaya

oblast, g. Podolsk, 142181 (RU)

Grant Announcement Date: April 26, 2024

Grant Announcement Number: CN112351952B

On the basis of a substantive examination conducted by China National Intellectual Property Administration, this invention is found to have satisfied the requirement as laid down in the Chinese Patent Law. The patent right for invention is hereby granted and recorded on the Patent Register, and this certificate is awarded accordingly. This patent for invention shall enter effect as of the announcement date of the patent grant. This patent for invention shall be valid for 20 years, counted from the application date.

In this certificate, the legal status of this patent right at registration is recorded, and such matters as transfer, pledge, invalidation, termination, restoration of this patent right or change of the patentee's name, nationality or address shall be carried in the Patent Register.

Changyu SHEN

**Commissioner** 

China National Intellectual Property Administration

## PATENT CERTIFICATE FOR INVENTION

## Certificate No.6936693

The patentee is required to pay the annuities in accordance with the provisions of the Chinese Patent Law and the Implementation Regulations under the Chinese Patent Law. The annuity for this patent has to be paid within the month prior to <u>June 26</u> each year. Where the patentee fails to pay the annuity as required, this patent right shall be terminated at the expiration of the prescribed time limit.

Information of applicant(s) and inventor(s) on the filing date:

Applicant(s): JOINT STOCK COMPANY SCIENTIFIC AND PRODUCTION ASSOCIATION "UNICHIMTEK"

**Inventor(s):** Andrej Vladimirovich IVANOV

Natalya Vladimirovna MAKSIMOVA
Olga Nikolaevna SHORNIKOVA
Stanislav Vladimirovich FILIMONOV
Artem Petrovich MALAKHO

Artem Petrovich MALAKHO
Viktor Vasilievich AVDEEV